Original Tournament Report

Corsican Circuit 2017 - Open Oscaro [164807] (FRA, BASTIA) start: 2017-10-21

More information and rating report

ID

14114038
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

2908549
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
3 2017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25

Name
Onischuk, Vladimir
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©
3
o
3
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COmCOmCm[Cm[]

Chu, Wei Chao

Basso, Pier Luigi
Dimitrov, Radoslav

Huschenbeth, Niclas

Raja, Harshit
Dreev, Aleksey
Fier, Alexandr

Moussard, Jules

Puranik, Abhimanyu

Name

Dimitrov, Radoslav

Opp. name

_ El BNy pmy |

Angelov, Zvetomir

Jumabayeyv, Rinat
Onischuk, Vladimir

Xu, Yinglun
Li, Di

Puranik, Abhimanyu
Guliyev, Namig

Country

UKR

Opp. Fed.

CHN
ITA

BUL
GER
IND
RUS
BRA
FRA
IND

Country

BUL

Opp.

BUL
KAZ
UKR
CHN
CHN
IND
AZE

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

Rating
2623
Opp. Rtng
2340
2460
2450
2596
2423
2652
2573
2567
2509
Rating
2450
Opp. Rtng
2112
2603
2623
2526
2459
2509
2565

Total
7.5
Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

Total
6.5
Score

1.0
1.0
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View


https://ratings.fide.com/tournament_details.phtml?event=164807
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#24
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#27
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#11
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#65
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#21
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#62
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#22

8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

642908
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

2000024
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

4100107
Round
12017-10-21

| Zubov, Alexander
[ Antipov, Mikhail Al.
Name

Moussard, Jules

Opp. name
Can, Isik
Kirk, Ezra

Dreev, Aleksey
Zubov, Alexander

Lagarde, Maxime

Huschenbeth, Niclas

COmCmm[]

Tregubov, Pavel V.
[l onischuk, Viadimir
| Kamsky, Gata
Name

Kamsky, Gata
Opp. name

Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Karthik, Venkataraman

Antipov, Mikhail Al.
Fier, Alexandr

Huschenbeth, Niclas

Zubov, Alexander
Dreev, Aleksey
Tregubov, Pavel V.
[l Moussard, Jules
Name

Dreev, Aleksey

Opp. name

M Massoni, Michael

NN m[m[]

UKR

RUS

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title
TUR

ENG

RUS

UKR

FRA

GER

RUS

UKR

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title
IND

IND

RUS

BRA

GER

UKR

RUS

RUS

FRA

Country

RUS

Opp. Fed. Title
FRA

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2623 1.0
2582 0.5
Rating Total
2567 6.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2269 1.0
2381 1.0
2652 0.5
2623 0.5
2594 1.0
2596 1.0
2589 0.5
2623 0

2676 0.5
Rating Total
2676 6.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2353 1.0
2469 1.0
2582 0.5
2573 0.5
2596 1.0
2623 0.5
2652 0.5
2589 0.5
2567 0.5
Rating Total
2652 6.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2352 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#40
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#19
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#18
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#11
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#42

2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

14109409
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

4107012
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25

WO mm]

Anurag, Mhamal
Moussard, Jules

Antipov, Mikhail Al.
Malakhatko, Vadim
Onischuk, Vladimir
Kamsky, Gata
Puranik, Abhimanyu
Koziak, Vitali

Name

Zubov, Alexander
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o
©
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o
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Tomasi, Albert

Barseghyan, Harutyun

Puranik, Abhimanyu

Moussard, Jules
Anurag, Mhamal

Kamsky, Gata
Jumabayeyv, Rinat

Dimitrov, Radoslav

Karthik, Venkataraman

Name
Antipov, Mikhail Al.
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S
©
3
o
3
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NN mN[]

Santagati, Alessandro
Bijaoui, Manuel
Kamsky, Gata

Dreev, Aleksey
Puranik, Abhimanyu

Xu, Yi

Flom, Gabriel

IND
FRA
RUS
BEL
UKR
USA
IND
UKR
Country
UKR
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
ARM
IND
FRA
IND
USA
KAZ
BUL
IND
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ITA
FRA
USA
RUS
IND
CHN
FRA

2487
2567
2582
2511
2623
2676
2509
2490
Rating
2623
Opp. Rtng
2324
2478
2509
2567
2487
2676
2603
2450
2469
Rating
2582
Opp. Rtng
2278
2430
2676
2652
2509
2439
2448

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#17
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#30
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#61
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#34
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#17
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#38
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#51
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#31
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#16

8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

24604747
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

13702661
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5061245
Round
12017-10-21

O
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Jumabayev, Rinat

Dimitrov, Radoslav

Name

Huschenbeth, Niclas
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Rajesh, VAV
Firat, Burak

Flom, Gabriel
Onischuk, Vladimir

Kamsky, Gata
Moussard, Jules

Xu, Yi
Malakhatko, Vadim

Basso, Pier Luigi

Name

Jumabayev, Rinat
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Calistri, Tristan

Dimitrov, Radoslav

Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Malakhatko, Vadim

Basso, Pier Luigi
Firat, Burak

Zubov, Alexander
Antipov, Mikhail Al.

Fier, Alexandr

Name
Puranik, Abhimanyu

Opp. name

(]

Asenov, Pavel

KAZ

BUL

Country

GER

Opp. Fed. Title
IND

TUR

FRA

UKR

USA

FRA

CHN

BEL

ITA

Country

KAZ

Opp. Fed. Title
FRA

BUL

IND

BEL

ITA

TUR

UKR

RUS

BRA

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title
ENG

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2603
2450
Rating
2596
Opp. Rtng
2298
2460
2448
2623
2676
2567
2439
2511
2460
Rating
2603
Opp. Rtng
2302
2450
2353
2511
2460
2460
2623
2582
2573
Rating
2509
Opp. Rtng
2197

0.5
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0

0

0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#33
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#44
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#16
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#31
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#27
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#23
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#27
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#44
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#11
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#55

2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

2107139
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

14104202
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
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Maatoug, Redwan

Zubov, Alexander

Lagarde, Maxime
Antipov, Mikhail Al.

Dimitrov, Radoslav

Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Dreev, Aleksey
Onischuk, Vladimir

Name

Fier, Alexandr
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Lyell, Mark
Li, Di
Krishna, CR G

Kamsky, Gata
Firat, Burak

Kathmale, Sameer
Onischuk, Vladimir

Xu, Yi

Jumabayev, Rinat

Name
Malakhatko, Vadim
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S
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3
o
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Jaksland, Tim
Krishna, CR G
Ravi, Teja S.
Jumabayev, Rinat
Dreev, Aleksey

Raja, Harshit
Kulkarni, Rakesh

FRA
UKR
FRA
RUS
BUL
IND
RUS
UKR

Country

BRA

Opp.

ENG
CHN
IND
USA
TUR
IND
UKR
CHN
KAZ

Fed.

Country

BEL

Opp.

DEN
IND
IND
KAZ
RUS
IND
IND

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2216
2623
2594
2582
2450
2353
2652
2623
Rating
2573
Opp. Rtng
2271
2459
2380
2676
2460
2255
2623
2439
2603
Rating
2511
Opp. Rtng
2197
2380
2361
2603
2652
2423
2281

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
0

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#63
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#18
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#49
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#62
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#26
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#44
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#45
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#31
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#68
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#26
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#28
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#15

8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

4115341
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

25009532
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5037077
Round
12017-10-21

O
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Huschenbeth, Niclas

Tregubov, Pavel V.

Name

Tregubov, Pavel V.

Opp. name

| EE NNy NEN EEl

Kulkarni, Rakesh
Godbole, Atharva

Xu, Yi

Flom, Gabriel
Kirk, Ezra

Chu, Wei Chao
Moussard, Jules

Kamsky, Gata
Malakhatko, Vadim

Name
Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Opp. name

| Bl NNy Nl EE

Kamsky, Gata

Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

Jumabayev, Rinat

Utrera, Ludovic
Godbole, Atharva
Anurag, Mhamal
Puranik, Abhimanyu
Firat, Burak

Lubbe, Nikolas

Name
Kulkarni, Rakesh

Opp. name

(]

Tregubov, Pavel V.

GER

RUS

Country

RUS

Opp. Fed. Title
IND

IND

CHN

FRA

ENG

CHN

FRA

USA

BEL

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title
USA

FIN

KAZ

FRA

IND

IND

IND

TUR

GER

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title
RUS

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2596
2589
Rating
2589
Opp. Rtng
2281
2172
2439
2448
2381
2340
2567
2676
2511
Rating
2353
Opp. Rtng
2676
2193
2603
2046
2172
2487
2509
2460
2515
Rating
2281
Opp. Rtng
2589

0.5
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0

Total
5.5
Score

0.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#15
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#57
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#31
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#16
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#19
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#24
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#52
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#50
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#57
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#17
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#44
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#29
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13

2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

621650
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5024366
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25

Barbot, Pierre
Koziak, Vitali

Li, Di

Xu, Yinglun

Lagarde, Maxime
Malakhatko, Vadim
Sochacki, Christophe
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Barseghyan, Harutyun

Name
Flom, Gabriel
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]
°
>
o
3
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Zubova, Mariya

Guliyev, Namig
Huschenbeth, Niclas

Tregubov, Pavel V.

Maiorov, Nikita
Pekin, Tolgay
Antipov, Mikhail Al.
Can, Isik
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Anurag, Mhamal
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S
°
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3
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Andersen, Alf R.

Dreev, Aleksey
Avdhoot, Lendhe

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]

Zubov, Alexander
Chakravarthi Reddy, M

ORCOECONEQd

Prithu, Gupta

FRA
UKR
CHN
CHN
FRA
BEL
FRA
ARM
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
UKR
AZE
GER
RUS
BLR
TUR
RUS
TUR
CHN
Country
IND
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
NOR
RUS
IND
IND
UKR
IND
IND

2440
2490
2459
2526
2594
2511
2479
2478
Rating
2448
Opp. Rtng
2103
2565
2596
2589
2517
2007
2582
2269
2526
Rating
2487
Opp. Rtng
2174
2652
2243
2374
2623
2353
2287

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
1.0
0

0.5
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#36
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#30
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#62
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#21
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#18
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#41
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#34
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#54
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#22
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#20
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#35
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#7
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#40
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#21
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#60
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#5
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#58
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#39
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#46

8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

662399
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

600067
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

13501720
Round
12017-10-21

| Ravi, Teja S.
[l Lagarde, Maxime

Name
Lagarde, Maxime

@)
oS
©
3
o
3
)

Prithu, Gupta

Agnello, Francesco Claudio

Raja, Harshit
Puranik, Abhimanyu

Moussard, Jules
Kulkarni, Rakesh
Barbot, Pierre

Karthik, Venkataraman

NN N[NN[]

Anurag, Mhamal
Name
Kirk, Ezra

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Utrera, Ludovic

Moussard, Jules

Maurizzi, Marc Andria

Koziak, Vitali
Tregubov, Pavel V.
Avdhoot, Lendhe

Xu, Yinglun
Maiorov, Nikita

COmCmOm00m

Sochacki, Christophe

Name

Maiorov, Nikita
Opp. name

M Nebolsina, Vera

IND

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
IND

ITA

IND

IND

FRA

IND

FRA

IND

IND

Country

ENG

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

UKR

RUS

IND

CHN

BLR

FRA

Country

BLR

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
RUS

2361
2594
Rating
2594
Opp. Rtng
2287
2091
2423
2509
2567
2281
2440
2469
2487
Rating
2381
Opp. Rtng
2046
2567
1940
2490
2589
2243
2526
2517
2479
Rating
2517
Opp. Rtng
2220

1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
0

1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
5.5
Score

1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#28
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#18
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#46
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#48
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#15
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#36
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#17
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#50
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#71
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#30
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#58
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#21
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#20
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#41
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#59

2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

8604940
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

13400363
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25

Raja, Harshit
Tomasi, Albert

Xu, Yi

Flom, Gabriel

Barbot, Pierre

Krishna, CR G

Kirk, Ezra

OORCOmROE0Od

Massoni, Michael

Name
Xu, Yinglun

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Avdhoot, Lendhe
Ternault, Mathieu

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]

Dimitrov, Radoslav
Kulkarni, Rakesh

Ravi, Teja S.
Kirk, Ezra

Raja, Harshit
Flom, Gabriel

Ul mpmy pEy e

Name
Guliyev, Namig

@)
S
©
3
o
3
)

Kathmale, Sameer

Flom, Gabriel
Chu, Wei Chao
Zubova, Mariya
Xu, Yi

Rajesh, VAV
Dimitrov, Radoslav

OORCOEO N

IND
FRA
CHN
FRA
FRA
IND
ENG
FRA

Country

CHN

Opp.

IND
FRA
IND
BUL
IND
IND
ENG
IND
FRA

Fed.

Country

AZE

Opp.

IND
FRA
CHN
UKR
CHN
IND
BUL

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2423
2324
2439
2448
2440
2380
2381
2352
Rating
2526
Opp. Rtng
2243
2361
2374
2450
2281
2361
2381
2423
2448
Rating
2565
Opp. Rtng
2255
2448
2340
2103
2439
2298
2450

0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#61
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#31
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#16
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#36
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#26
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#19
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#42
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#58
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#37
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#39
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#15
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#28
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#19
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#16
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#45
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#16
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#24
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#54
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#31
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#33
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2

8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

607843
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

8605661
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

25006479
Round
12017-10-21

| Santagati, Alessandro
[ sai Agni Jeevitesh, J
Name

Calistri, Tristan

O
o
©
3
o
3
)

Jumabayev, Rinat
Smith, Matthieu
Angelov, Zvetomir
Godbole, Atharva

Zubova, Mariya
Barseghyan, Harutyun

Karthik, Venkataraman

Nebolsina, Vera

| AEpEEEY NN EEl

Barbot, Pierre

Name
Chu, Wei Chao

O
o
©
3
o
3
)

Onischuk, Vladimir
Li, Xueyi

Guliyev, Namig
Smith, Matthieu

Koziak, Vitali
Tregubov, Pavel V.

Sochacki, Christophe

Basso, Pier Luigi
Bijaoui, Manuel
Name

Karthik, Venkataraman
Opp. name

MW Li, Xueyi

COmCmOm00m

ITA

IND

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
KAZ

FRA

BUL

IND

UKR

ARM

IND

RUS

FRA

Country

CHN

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
UKR

CHN

AZE

FRA

UKR

RUS

FRA

ITA

FRA

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CHN

2278
2374
Rating
2302
Opp. Rtng
2603
2133
2112
2172
2103
2478
2469
2220
2440
Rating
2340
Opp. Rtng
2623
2157
2565
2133
2490
2589
2479
2460
2430
Rating
2469
Opp. Rtng
2157

1.0
1.0
Total
4.5
Score
0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
Forfeit (+)
0
1.0
1.0
Total
5.0
Score
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
0
1.0
Total
5.0
Score
1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#38
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#39
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#67
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#65
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#57
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#54
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#34
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#59
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#36
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#56
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#22
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#67
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#30
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#13
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#41
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#27
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#51
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#56

2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5018625
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

866970
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25

Kamsky, Gata
Asenov, Pavel

Nebolsina, Vera

Ravi, Teja S.
Krishna, CR G

Calistri, Tristan

Lagarde, Maxime

M mCmm]

Zubov, Alexander

Name
Krishna, CR G

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

Malakhatko, Vadim
Fier, Alexandr

Santagati, Alessandro
Can, Isik

Karthik, Venkataraman

Maiorov, Nikita
Lubbe, Nikolas
Prithu, Gupta
Name

Basso, Pier Luigi

WO mm[m[]

@)
S
©
3
o
3
)

Smith, Matthieu
Onischuk, Vladimir
Godbole, Atharva

Asenov, Pavel

Jumabayeyv, Rinat

Zubova, Mariya
Lubbe, Nikolas

_ mE EEE pey |

USA
ENG
RUS
IND
IND
FRA
FRA
UKR
Country
IND
Opp. Fed. Title
FRA
BEL
BRA
ITA
TUR
IND
BLR
GER
IND
Country
ITA
Opp. Fed. Title
FRA
UKR
IND
ENG
KAZ
UKR
GER

W.Title

W.Title

2676
2197
2220
2361
2380
2302
2594
2623
Rating
2380
Opp. Rtng
2039
2511
2573
2278
2269
2469
2517
2515
2287
Rating
2460
Opp. Rtng
2133
2623
2172
2197
2603
2103
2515

0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0

Total
5.0
Score

1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0

Total
5.0
Score

1.0
0

0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#4
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#55
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#59
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#28
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#26
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#23
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#18
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#53
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#11
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#38
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#40
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#20
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#29
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#46
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#67
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#57
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#55
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#54
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#29

8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5017220
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

4694031
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

14102234
Round
12017-10-21

[l chu, Wei Chao

M Huschenbeth, Niclas
Name

Ravi, Teja S.

@)
oS
©
3
o
3
)

Pekin, Tolgay
Koziak, Vitali

Malakhatko, Vadim

Maatoug, Redwan

Karthik, Venkataraman

Xu, Yinglun
Utrera, Ludovic

Anurag, Mhamal
Kathmale, Sameer

| AEpEE NuN EEl NN

Name
Lubbe, Nikolas

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Maatoug, Redwan

Andersen, Alf R.
Can, Isik

Raja, Harshit
Rajesh, VAV
Ternault, Mathieu
Basso, Pier Luigi
Krishna, CR G
Chakravarthi Reddy, M
Name

Koziak, Vitali

Opp. name

MmO m] .

B Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

CHN

GER

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title
TUR

UKR

BEL

FRA

IND

CHN

FRA

IND

IND

Country

GER

Opp. Fed. Title
FRA

NOR

TUR

IND

IND

FRA

ITA

IND

IND

Country

UKR

Opp. Fed. Title
FIN

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2340
2596
Rating
2361
Opp. Rtng
2007
2490
2511
2216
2469
2526
2046
2487
2255
Rating
2515
Opp. Rtng
2216
2174
2269
2423
2298
2361
2460
2380
2353
Rating
2490
Opp. Rtng
2193

1.0
0

Total
5.0
Score

1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0
1.0

Total
5.0
Score

0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

Total
5.0
Score

1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#24
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#35
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#30
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#12
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#63
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#25
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#21
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#50
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#17
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#45
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#63
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#60
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#40
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#32
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#33
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#37
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#27
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#26
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#52

2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

8605564
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
ID

5089000
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25

OORCOmROE0Od

Ravi, Teja S.
Kulkarni, Rakesh
Kirk, Ezra

Chu, Wei Chao

Nebolsina, Vera

Asenov, Pavel

Kathmale, Sameer
Dreev, Aleksey

Name

Xu, Yi
Opp. name

(]

Agnello, Francesco Claudio

Prithu, Gupta
Tregubov, Pavel V.

Maiorov, Nikita

Guliyev, Namig
Antipov, Mikhail Al.

Huschenbeth, Niclas

Fier, Alexandr

Name
Raja, Harshit

@)
o
©

3

o

3

)

N EEIm[]

Bergougnoux, Axel

Maiorov, Nikita

Lagarde, Maxime
Lubbe, Nikolas
Onischuk, Vladimir
Malakhatko, Vadim
Pekin, Tolgay

Xu, Yinglun

IND
IND
ENG
CHN
RUS
ENG
IND
RUS

Country

CHN

Opp. Fed.

ITA

IND
RUS
BLR
AZE
RUS
GER
BRA

Country

IND

Opp.

FRA
BLR
FRA
GER
UKR
BEL
TUR
CHN

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2361
2281
2381
2340
2220
2197
2255
2652
Rating
2439
Opp. Rtng
2091
2287
2589
2517
2565
2582
2596
2573
Rating
2423
Opp. Rtng
2051
2517
2594
2515
2623
2511
2007
2526

0.5
0.5
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
1.0
0

Total
4.5
Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

Total
4.5
Score

1.0
1.0
0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#22
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#18
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#29
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#1
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9 2017-10-26 [ can, Isik TUR 2269 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
5029317 Rajesh, VAV IND 2298 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [] Huschenbeth, Niclas GER 2596 0

2 2017-10-22 M Zhao, Shengxin CHN 2113 1.0

32017-10-22 [l sochacki, Christophe FRA 2479 0.5

4 2017-10-23 [] Barseghyan, Harutyun ARM 2478 0.5

52017-10-23 B Lubbe, Nikolas GER 2515 0.5

6 2017-10-24 M Guliyev, Namig AZE 2565 0

7 2017-10-25 [[] Marty, Brice FRA 2138 1.0

8 2017-10-25 [ Barbot, Pierre FRA 2440 0

9 2017-10-26 B L, Xueyi CHN 2157 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13304585 Barseghyan, Harutyun ARM 2478 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [l Lever, Erwan FRA 2170 1.0

2 2017-10-22 B Zzubov, Alexander UKR 2623 0

32017-10-22 [] Maatoug, Redwan FRA 2216 0.5

4 2017-10-23 M Rajesh, VAV IND 2298 0.5

52017-10-23 [ prithu, Gupta IND 2287 0.5

6 2017-10-24 M Calistri, Tristan FRA 2302 Forfeit (-)

7 2017-10-25 M Jaksland, Tim DEN 2197 1.0

8 2017-10-25 L] Lyell, Mark ENG 2271 1.0

9 2017-10-26 M Kulkarni, Rakesh IND 2281 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
6305440 Pekin, Tolgay TUR 2007 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 M Ravi, Teja S. IND 2361 0

2 2017-10-22 [l jaksland, Tim DEN 2197 1.0
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#41
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#34
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#29
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#22
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#47
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#36
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32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

663727
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

20641532
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25

Barbot, Pierre

Lyell, Mark
Massoni, Michael

Flom, Gabriel

Raja, Harshit

Agnello, Francesco Claudio

Avdhoot, Lendhe

Name

Barbot, Pierre

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

COmCmOOm]0 .

Heinechen, Juan
Kulkarni, Rakesh
Pekin, Tolgay

Prithu, Gupta
Santagati, Alessandro

Maiorov, Nikita

Lagarde, Maxime

Rajesh, VAV
Calistri, Tristan

Name

Ternault, Mathieu

@)
o
©

3

o

3

)

N BEE Bml Emy |

Maurizzi, Marc Andria
Xu, Yinglun

Li, Di

Firat, Burak
Avdhoot, Lendhe
Lubbe, Nikolas

Li, Xueyi

Jaksland, Tim

FRA
ENG
FRA
FRA
IND
ITA

IND

Country

FRA

Opp.

PAR
IND
TUR
IND
ITA

BLR
FRA
IND
FRA

Fed.

Country

FRA

Opp.

FRA
CHN
CHN
TUR
IND
GER
CHN
DEN

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2440
2271
2352
2448
2423
2091
2243
Rating
2440
Opp. Rtng
2093
2281
2007
2287
2278
2517
2594
2298
2302
Rating
2361
Opp. Rtng
1940
2526
2459
2460
2243
2515
2157
2197

0
1.0
1.0
0
0
0.5
1.0

Total
4.5
Score

0.5
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0

Total
4.5
Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0
0
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View
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9 2017-10-26
ID

814644
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
3 2017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5070147
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

6383742
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22

B Andersen, AIf R.
Name
Santagati, Alessandro

@)
oS
©
3
o
3
)

Antipov, Mikhail Al.

Angelov, Zvetomir

Podvin, Antoine
Krishna, CR G

Barbot, Pierre

Asenov, Pavel
Smith, Matthieu
Guliyev, Namig

Zubova, Mariya
Name

| EE NNy Nl EEl

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Podvin, Antoine

Heinechen, Juan

Xu, Yinglun
Anurag, Mhamal
Kathmale, Sameer

Godbole, Atharva
Nebolsina, Vera
Li, Xueyi
Guliyev, Namig

_ EE NNy Nl EE

Opp. name
M Moussard, Jules

[l Calcagnile, Lucio

NOR

Country

ITA

Opp. Fed. Title
RUS

BUL

FRA

IND

FRA

ENG

FRA

AZE

UKR

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title
FRA

PAR

CHN

IND

IND

IND

RUS

CHN

AZE

Country

TUR

Opp. Fed. Title
FRA

ITA

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2174
Rating
2278
Opp. Rtng
2582
2112
2038
2380
2440
2197
2133
2565
2103
Rating
2374
Opp. Rtng
2038
2093
2526
2487
2255
2172
2220
2157
2565
Rating
2269
Opp. Rtng
2567
2074

1.0

Total
4.5
Score

0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0
0.5
1.0
0
1.0

Total
4.5
Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
0
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

Total
3.5
Score

0
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#64
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#3
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32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

662569
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

654213
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25

Lubbe, Nikolas
Maurizzi, Marc Andria
Krishna, CR G

Heinechen, Juan

Li, Di
Flom, Gabriel
Raja, Harshit

Name
Sochacki, Christophe

@)
o
°
3
o
3
)

N Ny EEE ey |

Godbole, Atharva
Podvin, Antoine
Rajesh, VAV
Kathmale, Sameer
Andersen, Alf R.
Jaksland, Tim

Chu, Wei Chao
Kulkarni, Rakesh
Kirk, Ezra

Name

Massoni, Michael

@)
o
°

3

o

3

)

OO0 s m[]

Dreev, Aleksey

Lever, Erwan

Li, Xueyi
Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

Pekin, Tolgay
Marty, Brice
Maatoug, Redwan

Zubova, Mariya

GER
FRA
IND
PAR
CHN
FRA
IND

Country

FRA

Opp.

IND
FRA
IND
IND
NOR
DEN
CHN
IND
ENG

Fed.

Country

FRA

Opp.

RUS
FRA
CHN
FIN

TUR
FRA
FRA
UKR

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2515
1940
2380
2093
2459
2448
2423
Rating
2479
Opp. Rtng
2172
2038
2298
2255
2174
2197
2340
2281
2381
Rating
2352
Opp. Rtng
2652
2170
2157
2193
2007
2138
2216
2103

0

1.0

0

1.0
Forfeit (+)

0

0.5

Total
4.5

Score
0
1.0
0.5
0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

Total
4.5

Score
0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5
1.0
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#15
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9 2017-10-26
ID

26060981
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
3 2017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

6305881
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
ID

5024498
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22

M Maiorov, Nikita
Name

Podvin, Antoine

@)
oS
©
3
o
3
)

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]
Sochacki, Christophe
Santagati, Alessandro
Andersen, Alf R.

Agnello, Francesco Claudio

Calcagnile, Lucio
Godbole, Atharva

Asenov, Pavel

NN N[]N[]

Nebolsina, Vera
Name
Firat, Burak

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Marty, Brice
Huschenbeth, Niclas

Lever, Erwan

Ternault, Mathieu

Fier, Alexandr

Jumabayev, Rinat

Kathmale, Sameer
Chakravarthi Reddy, M

| BEEEE pEl e

Name
Kathmale, Sameer

Opp. name

[l Guliyev, Namig
M Bergougnoux, Axel

[l Agnello, Francesco Claudio

BLR

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
IND

FRA

ITA

NOR

ITA

ITA

IND

ENG

RUS

Country

TUR

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

GER

FRA

FRA

BRA

KAZ

IND

IND

Country

IND

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
AZE

FRA

ITA

2517
Rating
2038
Opp. Rtng
2374
2479
2278
2174
2091
2074
2172
2197
2220
Rating
2460
Opp. Rtng
2138
2596
2170
2361
2573
2603
2255
2353
Rating
2255
Opp. Rtng
2565
2051
2091

0

Total
4.5
Score

0.5
0
0
0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

Total
4.0
Score

1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0
0.5
0

Total
4.0
Score

0
0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#8
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#66
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#37
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#11
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#9
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#45
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#14
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#22
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#69
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#48

4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

46618546
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

26027003
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26

Sochacki, Christophe

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]

Fier, Alexandr

|
L]
|
[ Firat, Burak
|
L]

Koziak, Vitali

Ravi, Teja S.
Name

Prithu, Gupta

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Lagarde, Maxime

Xu, Yi

Heinechen, Juan

Barbot, Pierre

Barseghyan, Harutyun

Li, Di

Anurag, Mhamal

Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

OO W[ .

Krishna, CR G
Name

Marty, Brice
Opp. name

B Firat, Burak

Tomasi, Albert

Lyell, Mark

Bijaoui, Manuel
Massoni, Michael

Rajesh, VAV
Maatoug, Redwan

MM mm[]

Heinechen, Juan

FRA
IND
BRA
TUR
UKR
IND

Country

IND

Opp.

FRA
CHN
PAR
FRA
ARM
CHN
IND
FRA
IND

Fed.

Country

FRA

Opp.

TUR
FRA
ENG

FRA
FRA
IND
FRA
PAR

Fed.

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2479
2374
2573
2460
2490
2361
Rating
2287
Opp. Rtng
2594
2439
2093
2440
2478
2459
2487
2039
2380
Rating
2138
Opp. Rtng
2460
2324
2271

2430
2352
2298
2216
2093

1.0
1.0
0
0.5
0
0
Total
4.0
Score
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
1.0
0
Total
3.0
Score
0
0
0
Forfeit (+)
1.0
0.5
0
0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
884766 Agnello, Francesco Claudio ITA 2091 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 W xu,vYi CHN 2439 0.5

2 2017-10-22 [[] Lagarde, Maxime FRA 2594 0

3 2017-10-22 M Kathmale, Sameer IND 2255 0

4 2017-10-23 [] jaksland, Tim DEN 2197 0

52017-10-23 M Ppodvin, Antoine FRA 2038 0.5

6 2017-10-24 [] Maurizzi, Marc Andria FRA 1940 1.0

7 2017-10-25 B Tomasi, Albert FRA 2324 1.0

8 2017-10-25 [ pekin, Tolgay TUR 2007 0.5

9 2017-10-26 MW Lyell, Mark ENG 2271 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
402354 Lyell, Mark ENG 2271 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [] Fier, Alexandr BRA 2573 0

2 2017-10-22 B Zzubova, Mariya UKR 2103 0

32017-10-22 [] Marty, Brice FRA 2138 1.0

4 2017-10-23 B Ppekin, Tolgay TUR 2007 0

52017-10-23 L] Li, Xueyi CHN 2157 0.5

6 2017-10-24 M Zhao, Shengxin CHN 2113 1.0

7 2017-10-25 [] Angelov, Zvetomir BUL 2112 1.0

8 2017-10-25 M Barseghyan, Harutyun ARM 2478 0

9 2017-10-26 [] Agnello, Francesco Claudio ITA 2091 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20604580 Utrera, Ludovic FRA 2046 2.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [ Kirk, Ezra ENG 2381 0

2 2017-10-22 B Asenov, Pavel ENG 2197 0

3 2017-10-22 | Forfeit (+)
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4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

626783
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

502774
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26

Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

Tomasi, Albert

Ravi, Teja S.

Bijaoui, Manuel
Maatoug, Redwan

Name
Bijaoui, Manuel
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o
©
3
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3
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Bleuzen, Erwan
Antipov, Mikhail Al.
Zubova, Mariya
Avdhoot, Lendhe

Marty, Brice
Bergougnoux, Axel

Heinechen, Juan

Utrera, Ludovic
Chu, Wei Chao

Name

Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

@)
o
©
3
o
3
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NN N[ NN []

Koziak, Vitali
Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Calcagnile, Lucio
Massoni, Michael

Utrera, Ludovic

Bleuzen, Erwan

Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

Maurizzi, Marc Andria

Jaksland, Tim

IND

FIN

FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed.
FRA
RUS
UKR
IND
FRA
FRA
PAR
FRA
CHN
Country
FIN
Opp. Fed.
UKR
IND

ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
DEN

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2353
2193
2324
2361
2430
2216
Rating
2430
Opp. Rtng
2071
2582
2103
2243
2138
2051
2093
2046
2340
Rating
2193
Opp. Rtng
2490
2353
2074
2352
2046
2071
2039
1940
2197

0
1.0
1.0
0
0
Forfeit (+)

Total
4.0

Score
1.0
0
0
0
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0

Total
4.0

Score
0
0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View
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ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
655686 Geronimi, Pierre-Francois FRA 2039 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 M Krishna, CRG IND 2380 0

2 2017-10-22 [] Nebolsina, Vera RUS 2220 0.5

3 2017-10-22 M smith, Matthieu FRA 2133 0

4 2017-10-23 [] Heinechen, Juan PAR 2093 0

52017-10-23 M Bleuzen, Erwan FRA 2071 0.5

6 2017-10-24 | Forfeit (+)

7 2017-10-25 [[] Halmeenmaki, Tuomo FIN 2193 1.0

8 2017-10-25 M Pprithu, Gupta IND 2287 0

9 2017-10-26 [] Angelov, Zvetomir BUL 2112 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14118874 Zubova, Mariya UKR 2103 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 M Flom, Gabriel FRA 2448 0

2 2017-10-22 L] Lyell, Mark ENG 2271 1.0

32017-10-22 O Bijaoui, Manuel FRA 2430 1.0

4 2017-10-23 | Guliyev, Namig AZE 2565 0

52017-10-23 [] calistri, Tristan FRA 2302 0.5

6 2017-10-24 | Basso, Pier Luigi ITA 2460 0

7 2017-10-25 [] Avdhoot, Lendhe IND 2243 1.0

8 2017-10-25 M Massoni, Michael FRA 2352 0

9 2017-10-26 [[] santagati, Alessandro ITA 2278 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
433705 Asenov, Pavel ENG 2197 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 M Ppuranik, Abhimanyu IND 2509 0

2 2017-10-22 ] utrera, Ludovic FRA 2046 1.0

32017-10-22 [] Karthik, Venkataraman IND 2469 0.5
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4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
ID

8605912
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
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4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

5059550
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
3 2017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID
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Basso, Pier Luigi
Zhao, Shengxin

Koziak, Vitali

Podvin, Antoine

Name
Li, Xueyi
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Karthik, Venkataraman

Chu, Wei Chao
Massoni, Michael
Calcagnile, Lucio

Lyell, Mark
Andersen, Alf R.

Ternault, Mathieu

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]
Rajesh, VAV

Name
Godbole, Atharva
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Sochacki, Christophe

Tregubov, Pavel V.

Basso, Pier Luigi
Calistri, Tristan

Chakravarthi Reddy, M

Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]

Podvin, Antoine

Bleuzen, Erwan

Bergougnoux, Axel

Name

ITA
CHN
ITA
UKR
FRA
Country
CHN
Opp. Fed.
IND
CHN
FRA

ITA
ENG
NOR
FRA
IND
IND
Country
IND
Opp. Fed.
FRA
RUS
ITA

FRA
IND
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

2460 0
2113 1.0
2278 0.5
2490 0
2038 0.5
Rating Total
2157 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2469 0
2340 0
2352 0
2074 1.0
2271 0.5
2174 1.0
2361 1.0
2374 0
2298 0
Rating Total
2172 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2479 1.0
2589 0
2460 0.5
2302 0.5
2353 0
2374 0
2038 0
2071 0.5
2051 1.0

Rating Total
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ID

4163591
Round
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ID
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Xu, Yinglun
Bleuzen, Erwan
Anurag, Mhamal
Bijaoui, Manuel
Ternault, Mathieu
Kirk, Ezra
Zubova, Mariya
Smith, Matthieu

Pekin, Tolgay
Name
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Nebolsina, Vera

Opp. name
Maiorov, Nikita

Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

Bergougnoux, Axel

Karthik, Venkataraman

Lever, Erwan
Koziak, Vitali
Sai Agni Jeevitesh, ]

Calistri, Tristan

N BEl EuN BEl e

Podvin, Antoine

Name

Andersen, Alf R.
Opp. name

| Anurag, Mhamal
[] Lubbe, Nikolas
B Bleuzen, Erwan
[] Podvin, Antoine

IND

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CHN

FRA

IND

FRA

FRA

ENG

UKR

FRA

TUR

Country

RUS

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
BLR

FRA

FRA

IND

FRA

UKR

IND

FRA

FRA

Country

NOR

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
IND

GER

FRA

FRA

2243
Opp. Rtng
2526
2071
2487
2430
2361
2381
2103
2133
2007
Rating
2220
Opp. Rtng
2517
2039
2051
2469
2170
2490
2374
2302
2038
Rating
2174
Opp. Rtng
2487
2515
2071
2038

3.5
Score

0
1.0
0
1.0
0.5
0
0
1.0
0

Total
3.5
Score

0
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1.0
0
1.0
0.5
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0
0

Total
2.5
Score

0
0
0.5
1.0
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View

Games DB
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View
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ID
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ID
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Zubov, Alexander

Marty, Brice
Maiorov, Nikita

Lever, Erwan
Smith, Matthieu
Utrera, Ludovic

Agnello, Francesco Claudio

Angelov, Zvetomir

M CImCIm]m[]

Bleuzen, Erwan

Opp. name

Zhao, Shengxin
Fier, Alexandr

Ternault, Mathieu
Kulkarni, Rakesh
Dimitrov, Radoslav

Prithu, Gupta
Can, Isik

COmCmm]

Name

Maatoug, Redwan
Opp. name
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CHN

CHN

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title
UKR

FRA

BLR

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

BUL

FRA

Country

CHN

Opp. Fed. Title
CHN

BRA

FRA

IND

BUL

IND

TUR

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2479
2157
2113
2051
2361
Rating
2324
Opp. Rtng
2623
2138
2517
2170
2133
2046
2091
2112
2071
Rating
2459
Opp. Rtng
2113
2573
2361
2281
2450
2287
2269
Rating
2216
Opp. Rtng

0
0
Forfeit (+)
1.0
0

Total

3.5

Score
0
1.0
0
0.5
0.5
0
0
0.5
1.0

Total

3.0
Score

1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5
Forfeit (-)

Total
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Score
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Game

View
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View
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Game
View


https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#41
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#56
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#73
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#69
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#37
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#6
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#47
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#20
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#66
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#67
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#50
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#48
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#65
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#70
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#73
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#11
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#37
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#15
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#46
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#40

12017-10-21 B Lubbe, Nikolas GER 2515 1.0

2 2017-10-22 [ puranik, Abhimanyu IND 2509 0

3 2017-10-22 M Barseghyan, Harutyun ARM 2478 0.5

4 2017-10-23 [ Rravi, Teja S. IND 2361 0

52017-10-23 M Heinechen, Juan PAR 2093 0.5

6 2017-10-24 [] smith, Matthieu FRA 2133 0.5

7 2017-10-25 B Massoni, Michael FRA 2352 0

8 2017-10-25 [] Marty, Brice FRA 2138 0.5

9 2017-10-26 B Utrera, Ludovic FRA 2046 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3701018 Heinechen, Juan PAR 2093 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [ Barbot, Pierre FRA 2440 0.5

2 2017-10-22 M Sai Agni Jeevitesh, J IND 2374 0

32017-10-22 ] prithu, Gupta IND 2287 0

4 2017-10-23 M Geronimi, Pierre-Francois FRA 2039 1.0

52017-10-23 [] Maatoug, Redwan FRA 2216 0.5

6 2017-10-24 W can, Isik TUR 2269 0

7 2017-10-25 | Bijaoui, Manuel FRA 2430 0

8 2017-10-25 O Calcagnile, Lucio ITA 2074 1.0

9 2017-10-26 M Marty, Brice FRA 2138 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2905353 Angelov, Zvetomir BUL 2112 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [| Dimitrov, Radoslav BUL 2450 0

2 2017-10-22 B santagati, Alessandro ITA 2278 0.5

32017-10-22 [ calistri, Tristan FRA 2302 0

4 2017-10-23 M Bergougnoux, Axel FRA 2051 0

52017-10-23 B Maurizzi, Marc Andria FRA 1940 1.0

6 2017-10-24 [l Lever, Erwan FRA 2170 1.0



https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#29
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#10
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#34
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#28
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#64
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#67
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#42
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#47
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#50
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#36
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#39
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#46
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#53
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#63
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#40
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#51
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#72
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#47
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#2
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#38
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#23
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#69
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#71
https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=164807#66

7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

20640099
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

640689
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

1401084
Round

| Lyell, Mark
[[] Tomasi, Albert

[ | Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

Name
Lever, Erwan

Opp. name
Barseghyan, Harutyun

Massoni, Michael
Firat, Burak

Tomasi, Albert
Nebolsina, Vera
Angelov, Zvetomir

Bergougnoux, Axel

mEEE N By Emy |

| Maurizzi, Marc Andria
Name
Smith, Matthieu

@)
oS
©
3
o
3
)

Basso, Pier Luigi
Calistri, Tristan

Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

Chu, Wei Chao

Tomasi, Albert

Maatoug, Redwan

Santagati, Alessandro
Avdhoot, Lendhe
Calcagnile, Lucio
Name

Jaksland, Tim

Opp. name

[ BEl N EEEEl e

ENG
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ARM
FRA
TUR
FRA
RUS
BUL
FRA

FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ITA

FRA
FRA
CHN
FRA
FRA

ITA

IND

ITA

Country
DEN
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

2271
2324
2039
Rating
2170
Opp. Rtng
2478
2352
2460
2324
2220
2112
2051

1940
Rating
2133
Opp. Rtng
2460
2302
2039
2340
2324
2216
2278
2243
2074
Rating
2197
Opp. Rtng

0

0.5

0
Total Games DB
2.0 Game
Score View

0

1.0

0

0.5

0

0

0
Forfeit (+)

0.5
Total Games DB
2.5 Game
Score View

0

0.5

1.0

0

0.5

0.5

0

0
Forfeit (-)
Total Games DB
2.5 Game
Score View
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12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

26028549
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25
8 2017-10-25
9 2017-10-26
ID

640387
Round
12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
32017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24

Malakhatko, Vadim

Pekin, Tolgay

Zhao, Shengxin
Agnello, Francesco Claudio

Bergougnoux, Axel

Sochacki, Christophe

Barseghyan, Harutyun

Ternault, Mathieu

CImCmCm[]m[]

Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

Name
Bergougnoux, Axel

@)
o
©
3
o
3
)

Raja, Harshit
Kathmale, Sameer

Nebolsina, Vera

Angelov, Zvetomir

Jaksland, Tim
Bijaoui, Manuel
Lever, Erwan
Andersen, Alf R.
Godbole, Atharva
Name

_ EE Ny EEl EEl

Bleuzen, Erwan

Opp. name

O Bijaoui, Manuel

M Avdhoot, Lendhe
[l Andersen, Alf R.

| Zhao, Shengxin
O Geronimi, Pierre-Francois

B Halmeenmaki, Tuomo

BEL
TUR
CHN
ITA

FRA
FRA
ARM
FRA

FIN
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title
IND
IND
RUS
BUL
DEN
FRA
FRA
NOR
IND
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title
FRA
IND
NOR
CHN
FRA

FIN

W.Title

W.Title

2511
2007
2113
2091
2051
2479
2478
2361
2193
Rating
2051
Opp. Rtng
2423
2255
2220
2112
2197
2430
2170
2174
2172
Rating
2071
Opp. Rtng
2430
2243
2174
2113
2039
2193

0
0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0
0
0
0

Total
2.5
Score

0
0.5
0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0
0

Total
1.5
Score

0
0
0.5
0
0.5
0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View
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7 2017-10-25 | Forfeit (+)

8 2017-10-25 [] Godbole, Atharva IND 2172 0.5

9 2017-10-26 B Tomasi, Albert FRA 2324 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
36083534 Maurizzi, Marc Andria FRA 1940 1.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 [l Ternault, Mathieu FRA 2361 0

2 2017-10-22 O Forfeit (+)
32017-10-22 M Kirk, Ezra ENG 2381 0

4 2017-10-23 MW can, Isik TUR 2269 0

52017-10-23 [l Angelov, Zvetomir BUL 2112 0

6 2017-10-24 M Agnello, Francesco Claudio ITA 2091 0

7 2017-10-25 O Calcagnile, Lucio ITA 2074 1.0

8 2017-10-25 B Halmeenmaki, Tuomo FIN 2193 0

9 2017-10-26 O Lever, Erwan FRA 2170 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
834505 Calcagnile, Lucio ITA 2074 0.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-10-21 Cd Forfeit (-)

2 2017-10-22 M can, Isik TUR 2269 0

3 2017-10-22 [[] Halmeenmaki, Tuomo FIN 2193 0

4 2017-10-23 MW Li, Xueyi CHN 2157 0

52017-10-23 | Forfeit (+)

6 2017-10-24 [ Podvin, Antoine FRA 2038 0

7 2017-10-25 M Maurizzi, Marc Andria FRA 1940 0

8 2017-10-25 M Heinechen, Juan PAR 2093 0

9 2017-10-26 [] smith, Matthieu FRA 2133 Forfeit (+)

1D Name Country Rating Total

8608040 Zhao, Shengxin CHN 2113 1.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score
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12017-10-21
2 2017-10-22
3 2017-10-22
4 2017-10-23
52017-10-23
6 2017-10-24
7 2017-10-25

Al Ny pey |

i, Di

Rajesh, VAV
Jaksland, Tim

:

Bleuzen, Erwan

Asenov, Pavel

Lyell, Mark
Andersen, Alf R.

CHN
IND

DEN
FRA

ENG
ENG
NOR

2459
2298
2197
2071
2197
2271
2174

0
0
0.5
1.0
0
0
Forfeit (-)
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